
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 ● 1 5 14 MIKE CANDYS & EVELYN FEAT. PATRICK MILLER One Night In Ibiza 3968 Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 1 5 X

2 ● 2 1 1 SAK NOEL Loca People (What The F**k!) 3502 Sony 0 1 11 X

3 ● 3 2 2 LUCENZO FEAT. DON OMAR Danza Kuduro 2661 B1/Universal/UV 0 2 17 X

4 ● 4 6 9 DAVID GUETTA FEAT.SIA Titanium 2418 EMI 0 4 6 X

5 ● 5 3 4 DJ ANTOINE VS. TIMATI FEAT. KALENNA Welcome To St. Tropez 2275 Houseworks/Global Productions/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 3 32 X

6 ● 6 4 3 ALEXANDRA STAN Mr. Saxobeat 2050 Sony 0 3 26 X

7 ● 7 9 7 AVICII Levels 1859 Schweden Import 0 7 16 -

8 ▲ 9 7 6 PITBULL FEAT. MARC ANTHONY Rain Over Me 1607 Sony 1 6 8 -

9 ▼ 8 8 5 LMFAO Party Rock Anthem 1595 Interscope/Universal/UV -1 1 23 X

10 ● 10 13 19 SEAN PAUL FEAT. ALEXIS JORDAN Got 2 Luv U 1345 Atlantic/Warner 0 10 6 X

11 ▲ 15 19 80 DAVID GUETTA & AVICII Sunshine 1320 EMI 4 11 4 -

12 ▲ 14 17 20 FINGER & KADEL Svetlana 1189 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media 2 12 5 -
13 ▲ 23 - - EXAMPLE Changed The Way You Kiss Me 1124 Universal/UV 10 13 2 X

14 ▲ 30 - - KLAAS & BODYBANGERS I Like 1114 Scream & Shout/Kontor/Kontor New Media 16 14 2 -

15 ▼ 13 11 10 PITBULL FEAT. NE-YO & NAYER Give Me Everything 1083 Sony -2 3 25 X

16 ▼ 11 12 12 CHRIS WILLIS Louder (Put Your Hands Up) 991 Universal/UV -5 11 7 -

17 ▲ 19 22 37 ALEXANDRA STAN Get Back (asap) 938 Sony 2 17 4 -

18 ▼ 12 10 8 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. TAIO CRUZ & LUDACRIS Little Bad Girl 928 Virgin/EMI -6 1 12 X

19 ▼ 18 16 17 MAROON 5 FEAT. CHRISTINA AGUILERA Moves Like Jagger 862 Interscope/Universal/UV -1 15 8 X
20 ▲ 72 - - R.I.O. FEAT. U-JEAN Turn This Club Around 844 Kontor/Kontor New Media 52 20 2 -

21 ▲ 84 - - DJ ANTOINE FEAT. TOM DICE Sunlight 822 Houseworks/Global Productions/Kontor/Kontor New Media 63 21 2 -

22 ▼ 21 43 - FEDDE LE GRAND So Much Love 788 Toolroom -1 21 3 -
23 ▲ 29 70 - MODANA & CARLPRIT Shake That Boo Boo 751 Planet Punk/Zebralution 6 23 3 -

24 ▼ 20 18 33 NIELS VAN GOGH VS. DANIEL STRAUSS Punkd 749 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -4 18 4 -

25 ▼ 17 15 16 HOUSEMAXX PROJECT Let The Music Play 719 Splashtunes/Kontor New Media -8 15 6 -

26 ▼ 16 14 11 AQUAGEN Ihr Seid So Leise! 2011 (Scheisse, Scheisse Leise) 638 Freakin' Fresh/GMG Music/Kontor New Media -10 8 12 X
27 ▼ 24 65 - AFROJACK & STEVE AOKI FEAT. MISS PALMER No Beef 596 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -3 24 3 -

28 ▲ 47 - - DAVID GUETTA FEAT. USHER Without You 568 Virgin/EMI 19 28 2 X

29 ▲ 32 37 49 ROSENSTOLZ Wir Sind Am Leben 518 Universal/UV 3 29 5 X
30 ▲ 52 - - QWOTE FEAT. PITBULL & LUCENZO Throw Your Hands Up (Dancar Kuduro) 512 Universal/UV 22 30 2 -

31 ▼ 22 21 13 RICO BERNASCONI & BEENIE MAN FEAT. AKON Girls 479 Starshit/Kontor New Media -9 11 9 -

32 ▼ 31 24 43 REMADY FEAT. MANU-L The Way We Are 469 Kontor/Houseworks/Global Productions/Kontor New Media -1 24 7 -

33 ▼ 27 20 15 CASSEY DOREEN Like A Virgin 442 Glamara/Zebralution -6 11 9 -

34 ▼ 26 25 53 JENNIFER LOPEZ Papi 426 Universal/UV -8 25 4 -

35 ▲ 79 - - ERIC CHASE A Night Like This 424 Kontor/Kontor New Media 44 35 2 -

36 ▲ 81 - - BENNY BENASSI FEAT. GARY GO Cinema 414 Zeitgeist/Polydor/Universal/UV 45 36 2 -

37 ▼ 28 44 - GINO BENELLI Girls, Girls, Girls 409 Clubtronics/Starshit/Kontor New Media -9 28 3 -

38 ▲ 83 - - CASCADA Au Revoir 396 Zeitgeist/Polydor/Universal/UV 45 38 2 -

39 ▲ 65 - - MARK 'OH Party To The Rooftop 394 My 4T5 Music/EMI 26 39 2 -
40 ▼ 38 63 - SUNSET PROJECT MEETS TOMTRAX Nessaja 380 Munix/Kontor New Media -2 38 3 -

41 ▲ 60 38 71 COLDPLAY Every Teardrop Is A Waterfall 374 Parlophone/EMI 19 38 4 X

42 ▼ 33 39 - ATB FEAT. JANSOON Move On 369 Kontor/Kontor New Media -9 33 3 -

43 ▼ 35 30 29 LMFAO FEAT. NATALIA KILLS Champagne Showers 360 Interscope/Universal/UV -8 18 10 X

44 ▼ 37 31 25 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor 349 Island/Def Jam/Universal/UV -7 1 34 X

45 ▼ 25 23 18 MILK & SUGAR FEAT. MIRIAM MAKEBA Hi-A Ma (Pata Pata) 346 Milk & Sugar/B1/Universal/UV -20 2 15 X

46 ▲ 51 - - MADCON FEAT. ITCHY & MAAD*MOISELLE Helluva Nite 344 Sony 5 46 2 -

47 ▼ 36 54 - DARIUS & FINLAY & SHAUN BAKER Generation Fascination 342 Trak -11 36 3 -

48 ▼ 34 48 70 DJ SEQUENZA C U 2nite 341 Tricky Tracks/Believe -14 34 4 -

49 ▲ 70 - - FEDERICO SCAVO FEAT. ANDREA GUZZOLETTI Strump 320 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 21 49 2 -
50 ▼ 39 35 24 SNOOP DOGG VS. DAVID GUETTA Sweat 317 Capitol/EMI -11 1 28 X
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51 ▲ 67 67 - TERRI B! FEAT. D.O.N.S. & SHAHIN Deeper Love (Pride) 315 Kingdom Kome Cuts/Kontor/Kontor New Media 16 51 3 -

52 ▲ 57 - - SPENCER & HILL Dance 314 Bazooka/Kontor/Kontor New Media 5 52 2 -
53 ▼ 49 79 - RENE DE LA MONE I Believe In Love 286 Zentimental/A 45/Kontor New Media -4 49 3 -

54 NEU - - - CHRISTOPHER S. FEAT. MAX URBAN Star 272 Kontor/Kontor New Media 47 54 1 -

55 ▼ 54 - - MARC LIME & K BASTIAN FEAT. BEN IVORY The Music 266 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media -1 54 2 -

56 ▼ 46 - - RALPH GOOD FEAT. POLINA GRIFFITH SOS 262 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -10 46 2 -

57 ▲ 58 28 26 AVICII Fade Into Darkness 260 B1/Universal/UV 1 14 10 -

58 NEU - - - NICK AUSTIN All My Life 258 Splashtunes/Kontor New Media 43 58 1 -

59 ▼ 42 29 23 MARC KISS No Easy Way Out 250 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -17 23 7 -
60 NEU - - - DA HOOL No Love Anymore 244 Zouk/Kontor/Kontor New Media 41 60 1 -

61 NEU - - - BROOKLYN BOUNCE & DISCOTRONIC The Music's Got Me 240 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 40 61 1 -

62 ● 62 58 - PLASTIK FUNK & FRAGMA What Love Can Do 230 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 58 3 -
63 ▼ 53 32 22 SCOTTY Sundown (Incomplete) 219 Splashtunes/Kontor New Media -10 14 9 -

64 ▼ 55 59 93 DJ HAPPY VIBES FEAT. JAZZMIN Rock Mich 214 Aroma -9 55 4 -

65 ▼ 56 45 46 CHRIS BROWN Yeah 3X 206 Jive/Zomba/Sony -9 6 37 X

66 ● 66 53 - DAVID GUETTA FEAT. JENNIFER HUDSON Night Of Your Life 202 EMI 0 53 3 X

67 ▲ 93 - - KIM WILDE It's Alright 200 Sony 26 67 2 X

68 ▲ 94 - - THE GOOD MEN Give It Up (2011 Edit) 198 Defected/UK Import 26 68 2 -

69 ▲ 98 - - RADIO KILLER Lonely Heart 196 Kontor/Kontor New Media 29 69 2 -
70 ▲ 100 - - HARDWELL The World 192 Kontor/Kontor New Media 30 70 2 -

71 ▲ 76 40 39 DENIZ KOYU Tung! 190 Flamingo/We Play/Kontor New Media 5 31 8 -

72 ▲ 73 78 96 DJ ANTOINE FEAT. THE BEAT SHAKERS Ma Chérie 186 Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 72 4 X
73 ▼ 63 - - FLY PROJECT Goodbye 180 Kontor/Kontor New Media -10 63 2 -

74 ▼ 48 42 41 JASON DERULO Don't Wanna Go Home 177 Warner -26 25 19 X

75 ▼ 44 74 69 HOUSEKATZE Rock & Pop Song 174 Glamara/Zebralution -31 44 4 -

76 ▼ 41 34 38 GIORNO I Clear The Area 173 High Five/Planet Punk/Zebralution -35 34 6 -
77 ▲ 91 - - BROCKMAN & BASTI M Turn Me On 160 We Play/Kontor New Media 14 77 2 -

78 ▼ 50 36 34 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA Save The World 153 SHM/Virgin/EMI -28 8 19 X

79 NEU - - - VOODOO & SERANO Overload 2011 152 Ministry Of Sound/Zebralution 22 79 1 -
80 ▼ 40 26 21 FROIDZ Finally 151 Yawa/Zebralution -40 20 8 -

81 ▲ 82 76 59 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. NICKI MINAJ & FLO RIDA Where Them Girls At 150 EMI 1 2 21 X

82 NEU - - - KOEN GROENEVELD Airbuzz 148 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 19 82 1 -

83 NEU - - - INNA Club Rocker 146 Universal/UV 18 83 1 -

84 ▼ 43 33 27 TOMMY & TIBBY FEAT. MASTERBOY Dance To The Beat 2K11 144 Klubbstyle/Good To Go/Rough Trade -41 27 6 -

85 ▼ 74 56 31 DBN PRES. TOM SHARK FEAT. SHENA Le Freak 143 Strictly Rhythm/Motor/Believe -11 31 5 -

86 NEU - - - SASHA LOPEZ & BROONO All My People 142 Sony 15 86 1 -

87 RE - 77 51 JAYKAY FEAT. FLO RIDA, SMOKEY AND GIT FRESH What The Girls Like 140 Sony 14 41 6 -

88 ▼ 80 - - COCO FAY Not The Same 139 Kontor/Kontor New Media -8 37 6 -

89 RE - 97 - RAY CHARLES Hit The Road Jack 136 Sushi Tunes/Zebralution 12 89 2 -
90 NEU - - - DJ FLOWER Jamaican Love 134 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 11 90 1 -

91 NEU - - - MARIO LOPEZ I Can Stand It 132 ML Media/A 45 10 91 1 -

92 ▼ 61 49 32 MARTIN SOLVEIG FEAT. KELE Ready 2 Go 131 Kontor/Kontor New Media -31 12 21 X

93 RE - - - THE BLACK EYED PEAS Don't Stop The Party 127 Interscope/Universal/UV 8 8 16 X

94 ▲ 96 - - CHASE MANHATTAN FEAT. FAT MAN SCOOP Hands Up 126 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution 2 94 2 -

95 ▼ 59 60 50 STEVE MURANO Passion (Twenty Eleven) 123 Toka Beatz/Zebralution -36 22 15 X

96 ▼ 71 52 72 TIM DE VILLE FEAT. ALESSA Love Is An Ocean 122 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -25 52 4 -

97 RE - 73 66 CHRIS BROWN FEAT. BENNY BENASSI Beautiful People 120 Zeitgeist/Polydor/Universal/UV 4 25 21 X

98 RE - 75 89 JAQUES RAUPÉ Just Keepin' 119 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 3 63 6 -

99 NEU - - - MARLON ROUDETTE New Age 118 Urban/Universal/UV 2 99 1 X
100 ▼ 69 71 - ALLEXINNO & STARCHILD Senorita 115 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution -31 69 3 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 ● 1 2 2 AVICII Levels 1859 Schweden Import 0 1 16

2 ● 2 1 1 PITBULL FEAT. MARC ANTHONY Rain Over Me 1607 Sony 0 1 8

3 ▲ 5 8 - DAVID GUETTA & AVICII Sunshine 1320 EMI 2 3 3

4 ● 4 6 9 FINGER & KADEL Svetlana 1189 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media 0 4 5

5 ▲ 17 - - KLAAS & BODYBANGERS I Like 1114 Scream & Shout/Kontor/Kontor New Media 12 5 2

6 ▼ 3 3 3 CHRIS WILLIS Louder (Put Your Hands Up) 991 Universal/UV -3 3 7

7 ● 7 11 22 ALEXANDRA STAN Get Back (asap) 938 Sony 0 7 4

8 ▲ 48 - - R.I.O. FEAT. U-JEAN Turn This Club Around 844 Kontor/Kontor New Media 40 8 2

9 NEU - - - DJ ANTOINE FEAT. TOM DICE Sunlight 822 Houseworks/Global Productions/Kontor/Kontor New Media 42 9 1

10 ▼ 9 25 - FEDDE LE GRAND So Much Love 788 Toolroom -1 9 3

11 ▲ 16 47 - MODANA & CARLPRIT Shake That Boo Boo 751 Planet Punk/Zebralution 5 11 3

12 ▼ 8 7 19 NIELS VAN GOGH VS. DANIEL STRAUSS Punkd 749 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -4 7 4

13 ▼ 6 5 7 HOUSEMAXX PROJECT Let The Music Play 719 Splashtunes/Kontor New Media -7 5 6

14 ▼ 12 42 - AFROJACK & STEVE AOKI FEAT. MISS PALMER No Beef 596 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -2 12 3

15 ▲ 33 - - QWOTE FEAT. PITBULL & LUCENZO Throw Your Hands Up (Dancar Kuduro) 512 Universal/UV 18 15 2

16 ▼ 10 10 4 RICO BERNASCONI & BEENIE MAN FEAT. AKON Girls 479 Starshit/Kontor New Media -6 4 9

17 ▲ 18 12 27 REMADY FEAT. MANU-L The Way We Are 469 Kontor/Houseworks/Global Productions/Kontor New Media 1 12 4

18 ▼ 14 9 6 CASSEY DOREEN Like A Virgin 442 Glamara/Zebralution -4 4 9

19 ▼ 13 13 35 JENNIFER LOPEZ Papi 426 Universal/UV -6 13 4
20 NEU - - - ERIC CHASE A Night Like This 424 Kontor/Kontor New Media 31 20 1

21 NEU - - - BENNY BENASSI FEAT. GARY GO Cinema 414 Zeitgeist/Polydor/Universal/UV 30 21 1

22 ▼ 15 26 - GINO BENELLI Girls, Girls, Girls 409 Clubtronics/Starshit/Kontor New Media -7 15 3

23 NEU - - - CASCADA Au Revoir 396 Zeitgeist/Polydor/Universal/UV 28 23 1

24 ▲ 42 - - MARK 'OH Party To The Rooftop 394 My 4T5 Music/EMI 18 24 2

25 ▼ 23 40 - SUNSET PROJECT MEETS TOMTRAX Nessaja 380 Munix/Kontor New Media -2 23 3

26 ▼ 20 22 - ATB FEAT. JANSOON Move On 369 Kontor/Kontor New Media -6 20 3

27 ▲ 32 - - MADCON FEAT. ITCHY & MAAD*MOISELLE Helluva Nite 344 Sony 5 27 2

28 ▼ 22 33 - DARIUS & FINLAY & SHAUN BAKER Generation Fascination 342 Trak -6 22 3

29 ▼ 21 29 46 DJ SEQUENZA C U 2nite 341 Tricky Tracks/Believe -8 21 4
30 ▲ 46 - - FEDERICO SCAVO FEAT. ANDREA GUZZOLETTI Strump 320 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 16 30 2

31 ▲ 43 44 - TERRI B! FEAT. D.O.N.S. & SHAHIN Deeper Love (Pride) 315 Kingdom Kome Cuts/Kontor/Kontor New Media 12 31 3

32 ▲ 37 - - SPENCER & HILL Dance 314 Bazooka/Kontor/Kontor New Media 5 32 2

33 ▼ 31 - - RENE DE LA MONE I Believe In Love 286 Zentimental/A 45/Kontor New Media -2 31 2

34 NEU - - - CHRISTOPHER S. FEAT. MAX URBAN Star 272 Kontor/Kontor New Media 17 34 1

35 ● 35 - - MARC LIME & K BASTIAN FEAT. BEN IVORY The Music 266 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media 0 35 2

36 ▼ 30 - - RALPH GOOD FEAT. POLINA GRIFFITH SOS 262 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -6 30 2

37 ▲ 38 16 13 AVICII Fade Into Darkness 260 B1/Universal/UV 1 5 10

38 NEU - - - NICK AUSTIN All My Life 258 Splashtunes/Kontor New Media 13 38 1

39 ▼ 26 17 12 MARC KISS No Easy Way Out 250 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -13 12 7
40 NEU - - - DA HOOL No Love Anymore 244 Zouk/Kontor/Kontor New Media 11 40 1

41 NEU - - - BROOKLYN BOUNCE & DISCOTRONIC The Music's Got Me 240 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 10 41 1

42 ▼ 40 36 - PLASTIK FUNK & FRAGMA What Love Can Do 230 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -2 36 3

43 ▼ 34 18 11 SCOTTY Sundown (Incomplete) 219 Splashtunes/Kontor New Media -9 6 9

44 ▼ 36 37 - DJ HAPPY VIBES FEAT. JAZZMIN Rock Mich 214 Aroma -8 36 3

45 NEU - - - THE GOOD MEN Give It Up (2011 Edit) 198 Defected/UK Import 6 45 1

46 NEU - - - RADIO KILLER Lonely Heart 196 Kontor/Kontor New Media 5 46 1

47 NEU - - - HARDWELL The World 192 Kontor/Kontor New Media 4 47 1

48 NEU - - - DENIZ KOYU Tung! 190 Flamingo/We Play/Kontor New Media 3 48 1

49 ▼ 41 - - FLY PROJECT Goodbye 180 Kontor/Kontor New Media -8 41 2
50 ▼ 28 50 45 HOUSEKATZE Rock & Pop Song 174 Glamara/Zebralution -22 28 4
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 MIKE CANDYS & EVELYN FEAT. PATRICK MILLER One Night In Ibiza 1 1 MIKE CANDYS & EVELYN FEAT. PATRICK MILLER One Night In Ibiza

2 2 SAK NOEL Loca People (What The F**k!) 2 2 SAK NOEL Loca People (What The F**k!)

3 3 LUCENZO FEAT. DON OMAR Danza Kuduro 3 4 DAVID GUETTA FEAT.SIA Titanium

4 7 AVICII Levels 4 5 DJ ANTOINE VS. TIMATI FEAT. KALENNA Welcome To St. Tropez

5 5 DJ ANTOINE VS. TIMATI FEAT. KALENNA Welcome To St. Tropez 5 3 LUCENZO FEAT. DON OMAR Danza Kuduro

6 6 ALEXANDRA STAN Mr. Saxobeat 6 7 AVICII Levels

7 4 DAVID GUETTA FEAT.SIA Titanium 7 6 ALEXANDRA STAN Mr. Saxobeat

8 8 PITBULL FEAT. MARC ANTHONY Rain Over Me 8 20 R.I.O. FEAT. U-JEAN Turn This Club Around

9 9 LMFAO Party Rock Anthem 9 9 LMFAO Party Rock Anthem
10 15 PITBULL FEAT. NE-YO & NAYER Give Me Everything 10 17 ALEXANDRA STAN Get Back (asap)

11 12 FINGER & KADEL Svetlana 11 8 PITBULL FEAT. MARC ANTHONY Rain Over Me

12 10 SEAN PAUL FEAT. ALEXIS JORDAN Got 2 Luv U 12 28 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. USHER Without You

13 14 KLAAS & BODYBANGERS I Like 13 19 MAROON 5 FEAT. CHRISTINA AGUILERA Moves Like Jagger

14 18 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. TAIO CRUZ & LUDACRIS Little Bad Girl 14 13 EXAMPLE Changed The Way You Kiss Me

15 23 MODANA & CARLPRIT Shake That Boo Boo 15 15 PITBULL FEAT. NE-YO & NAYER Give Me Everything

16 11 DAVID GUETTA & AVICII Sunshine 16 22 FEDDE LE GRAND So Much Love
17 19 MAROON 5 FEAT. CHRISTINA AGUILERA Moves Like Jagger 17 11 DAVID GUETTA & AVICII Sunshine

18 26 AQUAGEN Ihr Seid So Leise! 2011 (Scheisse, Scheisse Leise) 18 14 KLAAS & BODYBANGERS I Like

19 17 ALEXANDRA STAN Get Back (asap) 19 24 NIELS VAN GOGH VS. DANIEL STRAUSS Punkd
20 20 R.I.O. FEAT. U-JEAN Turn This Club Around 20 25 HOUSEMAXX PROJECT Let The Music Play

Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 MIKE CANDYS & EVELYN FEAT. PATRICK MILLER One Night In Ibiza 1 1 MIKE CANDYS & EVELYN FEAT. PATRICK MILLER One Night In Ibiza

2 2 SAK NOEL Loca People (What The F**k!) 2 2 SAK NOEL Loca People (What The F**k!)

3 3 LUCENZO FEAT. DON OMAR Danza Kuduro 3 3 LUCENZO FEAT. DON OMAR Danza Kuduro

4 4 DAVID GUETTA FEAT.SIA Titanium 4 4 DAVID GUETTA FEAT.SIA Titanium

5 5 DJ ANTOINE VS. TIMATI FEAT. KALENNA Welcome To St. Tropez 5 6 ALEXANDRA STAN Mr. Saxobeat

6 7 AVICII Levels 6 9 LMFAO Party Rock Anthem

7 8 PITBULL FEAT. MARC ANTHONY Rain Over Me 7 5 DJ ANTOINE VS. TIMATI FEAT. KALENNA Welcome To St. Tropez

8 11 DAVID GUETTA & AVICII Sunshine 8 7 AVICII Levels

9 10 SEAN PAUL FEAT. ALEXIS JORDAN Got 2 Luv U 9 12 FINGER & KADEL Svetlana
10 12 FINGER & KADEL Svetlana 10 10 SEAN PAUL FEAT. ALEXIS JORDAN Got 2 Luv U

11 6 ALEXANDRA STAN Mr. Saxobeat 11 16 CHRIS WILLIS Louder (Put Your Hands Up)

12 13 EXAMPLE Changed The Way You Kiss Me 12 8 PITBULL FEAT. MARC ANTHONY Rain Over Me

13 9 LMFAO Party Rock Anthem 13 14 KLAAS & BODYBANGERS I Like

14 14 KLAAS & BODYBANGERS I Like 14 11 DAVID GUETTA & AVICII Sunshine

15 16 CHRIS WILLIS Louder (Put Your Hands Up) 15 13 EXAMPLE Changed The Way You Kiss Me

16 18 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. TAIO CRUZ & LUDACRIS Little Bad Girl 16 23 MODANA & CARLPRIT Shake That Boo Boo

17 21 DJ ANTOINE FEAT. TOM DICE Sunlight 17 18 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. TAIO CRUZ & LUDACRIS Little Bad Girl

18 27 AFROJACK & STEVE AOKI FEAT. MISS PALMER No Beef 18 37 GINO BENELLI Girls, Girls, Girls

19 35 ERIC CHASE A Night Like This 19 20 R.I.O. FEAT. U-JEAN Turn This Club Around
20 17 ALEXANDRA STAN Get Back (asap) 20 15 PITBULL FEAT. NE-YO & NAYER Give Me Everything
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 3 LUCENZO FEAT. DON OMAR Danza Kuduro 1 1 MIKE CANDYS & EVELYN FEAT. PATRICK MILLER One Night In Ibiza

2 2 SAK NOEL Loca People (What The F**k!) 2 2 SAK NOEL Loca People (What The F**k!)

3 1 MIKE CANDYS & EVELYN FEAT. PATRICK MILLER One Night In Ibiza 3 5 DJ ANTOINE VS. TIMATI FEAT. KALENNA Welcome To St. Tropez

4 6 ALEXANDRA STAN Mr. Saxobeat 4 4 DAVID GUETTA FEAT.SIA Titanium

5 5 DJ ANTOINE VS. TIMATI FEAT. KALENNA Welcome To St. Tropez 5 3 LUCENZO FEAT. DON OMAR Danza Kuduro

6 4 DAVID GUETTA FEAT.SIA Titanium 6 6 ALEXANDRA STAN Mr. Saxobeat
7 8 PITBULL FEAT. MARC ANTHONY Rain Over Me 7 9 LMFAO Party Rock Anthem

8 10 SEAN PAUL FEAT. ALEXIS JORDAN Got 2 Luv U 8 8 PITBULL FEAT. MARC ANTHONY Rain Over Me

9 9 LMFAO Party Rock Anthem 9 11 DAVID GUETTA & AVICII Sunshine
10 18 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. TAIO CRUZ & LUDACRIS Little Bad Girl 10 27 AFROJACK & STEVE AOKI FEAT. MISS PALMER No Beef

11 36 BENNY BENASSI FEAT. GARY GO Cinema 11 22 FEDDE LE GRAND So Much Love

12 13 EXAMPLE Changed The Way You Kiss Me 12 15 PITBULL FEAT. NE-YO & NAYER Give Me Everything

13 15 PITBULL FEAT. NE-YO & NAYER Give Me Everything 13 49 FEDERICO SCAVO FEAT. ANDREA GUZZOLETTI Strump

14 16 CHRIS WILLIS Louder (Put Your Hands Up) 14 45 MILK & SUGAR FEAT. MIRIAM MAKEBA Hi-A Ma (Pata Pata)

15 19 MAROON 5 FEAT. CHRISTINA AGUILERA Moves Like Jagger 15 10 SEAN PAUL FEAT. ALEXIS JORDAN Got 2 Luv U

16 - DEV In The Dark 16 96 TIM DE VILLE FEAT. ALESSA Love Is An Ocean
17 29 ROSENSTOLZ Wir Sind Am Leben 17 68 THE GOOD MEN Give It Up (2011 Edit)

18 60 DA HOOL No Love Anymore 18 29 ROSENSTOLZ Wir Sind Am Leben

19 44 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor 19 24 NIELS VAN GOGH VS. DANIEL STRAUSS Punkd
20 81 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. NICKI MINAJ & FLO RIDA Where Them Girls At 20 61 BROOKLYN BOUNCE & DISCOTRONIC The Music's Got Me

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 2 SAK NOEL Loca People (What The F**k!)

2 1 MIKE CANDYS & EVELYN FEAT. PATRICK MILLER One Night In Ibiza

3 4 DAVID GUETTA FEAT.SIA Titanium

4 3 LUCENZO FEAT. DON OMAR Danza Kuduro

5 5 DJ ANTOINE VS. TIMATI FEAT. KALENNA Welcome To St. Tropez

6 6 ALEXANDRA STAN Mr. Saxobeat

7 22 FEDDE LE GRAND So Much Love

8 8 PITBULL FEAT. MARC ANTHONY Rain Over Me

9 7 AVICII Levels
10 14 KLAAS & BODYBANGERS I Like

11 11 DAVID GUETTA & AVICII Sunshine

12 9 LMFAO Party Rock Anthem

13 13 EXAMPLE Changed The Way You Kiss Me

14 15 PITBULL FEAT. NE-YO & NAYER Give Me Everything

15 24 NIELS VAN GOGH VS. DANIEL STRAUSS Punkd

16 16 CHRIS WILLIS Louder (Put Your Hands Up)

17 10 SEAN PAUL FEAT. ALEXIS JORDAN Got 2 Luv U

18 21 DJ ANTOINE FEAT. TOM DICE Sunlight

19 12 FINGER & KADEL Svetlana
20 18 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. TAIO CRUZ & LUDACRIS Little Bad Girl
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